
 
 

DISTRIBUTION LIST 
NEW HAMPTON COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT, IOWA 

$2,840,000 School Infrastructure Sales, Services & Use Tax Revenue Refunding Bonds 
DATED 8/8/2013 – CLOSING 8/8/2013 

NON-RATED, BANK QUALIFIED, CUSIP’S ASSIGNED, PHYSICAL DELIVERY 
 

Issuer / Paying Agent 
 
New Hampton Comm School Dist 
710 W Main Street 
New Hampton  IA   50659-1004 
 
Bob Ayers, Board Secretary 
Phone:  641-394-2134 
Fax:  641-394-2921 
b_ayers@new-hampton.k12.ia.us  
 

Purchaser 
 
Luana Savings Bank 
100 Harvest Drive 
Luana  IA   52156-0068 
 
David L. Schultz, President 
Phone: 563-539-2166 
Fax: 563-539-2100 
dschultz@luanasavingsbank.com  

Placement Agent 
 
Piper Jaffray & Co. 
3900 Ingersoll Avenue, Suite 110 
Des Moines  IA    50312 
 
Matthew Gillaspie, Senior Vice President 
Phone:  515-247-2353 
Fax:  515-280-7567 
matthew.r.gillaspie@pjc.com 
 
Deb Harmsen, Administrative Assistant 
Phone:  515-247-2355 
debra.k.harmsen@pjc.com 
 
Matthew Hall, Inv. Banking Analyst 
Phone:  515-247-2359 
matthew.c.hall@pjc.com 
 
 

Bond Counsel 
 
Ahlers & Cooney,  P.C. 
100 Court Avenue, Suite 600 
Des Moines  IA    50309 
 
Phone:  515-243-7611 
Fax:  515-243-2149 
 
Ron Peeler 
rpeeler@ahlerslaw.com 
 
Julie Peterson 
jpeterson@ahlerslaw.com 
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